Frame Relay
Access Device
FRAD 630
Provides Cost-
Effective Connectivity
to Remote SNA Sites
Minimizes
Networking Costs

CT3501C04 FRAD 630 with 1 Ethernet, 1 X.21 Frame Relay, and 1 V.35 SDLC interface; United Kingdom
CT3501C05 FRAD 630 with 1 Ethernet, 1 X.21 Frame Relay, and 1 X.21 SDLC interface; United Kingdom
Table 2 FRAD 630 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering information for the FRAD 630 appears in Table 2.
Order Number Description
CT3501C06 FRAD 630 with 1 Ethernet, 1 V.35 Frame Relay, and 1 X.21 SDLC interface; United Kingdom
CT2118001 V.35 DTE cable for FRAD 630
CT2118002 V.35 DCE cable for FRAD 630
CT2118003 X.21 DTE cable for FRAD 630
CT2118004 X.21 DCE cable for FRAD 630
CT2118005 RS-232 DTE cable for FRAD 630
CT2118006 RS-232 DCE cable for FRAD 630
Note: Each FRAD 630 includes BayRS™ software, cables, and documentation.
Table 2 FRAD 630 Ordering Information (continued)
Copyright © 1997 Bay Networks, Inc. All rights reserved. Bay Networks, AN, BCN, BLN, and BN are registered trademarks, and the Bay Networks logo, People connect with us, ANH, ASN, BayRS, BayStack, Optivity
Campus, Optivity Enterprise, and Optivity Workgroup are trademarks of Bay Networks, Inc. Other brand and product names are registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective holders. Information in